
Associate Deans List 2023-2024 (New in Red) 

Name College School/Division Title(s) Email 
Kyle Reynolds Arts and Architecture Architecture and Urban Planning Associate Dean + Head of School reynol54@uwm.edu 
Kevin Hartman Arts and Architecture Peck School of the Arts Associate Dean + Head of School hartman@uwm.edu 
Lisa Berger Community Engagement and 

Professions 
Helen Bader School of Social 
Welfare 

Associate Dean + Head of School lberger@uwm.edu 

Andrew Davis Community Engagement and 
Professions 

Education Associate Dean + Head of School davis838@uwm.edu 

Dietmar Wolfram Community Engagement and 
Professions 

Information Studies Associate Dean + Head of School dwolfram@uwm.edu 

Andrew Graettinger Engineering and Applied Science Research Associate Dean andrewjg@uwm.edu 
Prasenjit Guptasarma Engineering and Applied Science Academic Affairs Associate Dean pg@uwm.edu 
Tracy Boyer Freshwater Sciences Freshwater Sciences Program Head taboyer@uwm.edu 
Clark Evans Freshwater Sciences Atmospheric Sciences Program Head evans36@uwm.edu 
Greg Ahrenhoerster General Studies Academic Affairs Associate Dean ahrenhoe@uwm.edu 
Bonita Klein-Tasman Graduate School Associate Dean bklein@uwm.edu 
Victoria Moerchen Graduate School Associate Dean moerchev@uwm.edu 
Jennifer Doering Health Professions and Sciences Nursing Associate Dean + Head of School doering@uwm.edu 
Jennifer Doll Health Professions and Sciences Biomedical Sciences and Health 

Care Administration 
Associate Dean + Head of School dollj@uwm.edu 

Jay Kapellusch Health Professions and Sciences Rehabilitation Sciences and 
Technology 

Associate Dean + Head of School kap@uwm.edu 

Jason Puskar Letters and Science Humanities Associate Dean puskar@uwm.edu 
Daad Saffarini Letters and Science Natural Sciences Associate Dean daads@uwm.edu 
James Moyer Letters and Science Social Sciences Associate Dean jrmoyer@uwm.edu 
Dave Clark Letters and Science Sr. Associate Dean dclark@uwm.edu 
Dan Neely Lubar College of Business Academic and Student Affairs Interim Associate Dean neely@uwm.edu 
Amy Harley Zilber College of Public Health Interim Dean + Associate Dean harley@uwm.edu 
Lance Weinhardt Zilber College of Public Health Research Associate Dean weinhard@uwm.edu 

Associate Deans of Research 
Kris O’Connor AVC for Research krisocon@uwm.edu 
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